IS1A xx P58 / IS2A xx P58
Characteristics:
1- and 2-dimensional inclination sensors
with measurement range: ±10° / ±45° / ±60°
additional switching outputs on request
LED- Zero-Position- Signalisation  and
Setting on request
4mA ... 20 mA current interface with M12

Sensor signal Y-axis (X-OUT)
5 Signal-GND (GND-SENS)
Ordering Information:
Type Description/Distinction Article Number
IS1A 10 P58 1-dimensional, ±10°, 4 mA ... 20 mA PR-24041-00
IS1A 45 P58 1-dimensional, ±45°, 4 mA ... 20 mA PR-24042-00
IS1A 60 P58 1-dimensional, ±60°, 4 mA ... 20 mA PR-24043-00
IS2A 10 P58 2-dimensional, ±10°, 4 mA ... 20 mA PR-24241-00
IS2A 45 P58 2-dimensional, ±45°, 4 mA ... 20 mA PR-24242-00
IS2A 60 P58 2-dimensional, ±60°, 4 mA ... 20 mA PR-24243-00
 Copyright 2008 GEMAC mbH · Document: 2404x_2424x-DB-1-2-E-ISxAyyP58 · Date: 20.06.2008
Subject to change without notice · Any kind of duplication, reprocessing and translation of this document as well as excerpts from it re
quire the written permission of GEMAC mbH.